
FEE SCHEDULE  
Effective August, 2022 

CPT code  Description of Service     Fee           

90791   Initial Diagnostic Evaluation    $170 

90832   Individual Counseling (30 minutes)   $85 

90834   Individual Counseling (45 minutes)   $112 

90837   Individual Counseling (60 minutes)   $160 

90847   Family/ Couples Counseling (50 minutes)  $150 

90846  Family Psychotherapy w/o Pt Present (50 minutes) $150 

90839  Crisis Counseling (1st 60 minutes)   $170 

+90840  Crisis Counseling (additional 30 minutes)  $95 

+90785  Interactive Complexity Add-on (Intake)  $10 

+99354  30-74 min after 90837     $95 

+99355  Each additional 30 min, used with 99354  $75 

90853  Group Therapy      $50 

Phone consultation (15 minutes or less)         no charge  

Phone consultation (more than 15 minutes, up to 60 minutes total)  $112 

 Missed appointment     $50 

 Life-Coaching Session (45 minutes)   $50  

 Life-Coaching Session (60 minutes)   $75 
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In-Network Insurance 
If billing an in-network insurance company, you will be responsible for any 
portion of the contracted rate that is not covered by your insurance. Contracted 
rates may be less than that stated in the fee schedule. Along the Path will submit 
the claim to your insurance provider. You will be notified by Along the Path of 
the amount due and if desired, issued a monthly statement for any portion due 
at the time statements are printed. You may also opt to have payments made 
automatically when claims have been processed by your insurance using a card 
on file. 

Out-of-Network 
Fee for services are non-negotiable and are due at the time of service. If you 
would like, a claim can be submitted to your insurance. You will be designated 
for the assignment of benefits. Meaning, if you have out-of-network benefits, 
your insurance company will reimburse you directly for the covered portion for 
services. You will also receive an estimate of the cost of services as well as an 
agreement acknowledging that your are receiving services with an Out-of-
Network provider.  

Uninsured or Electing Not to Use Insurance 
Fee for services are non-negotiable and are due at that time of service. You will 
receive a Good Faith Estimate anticipating the cost for counseling over a specified 
period of time.  

PLEASE NOTE 
Most insurance companies (both in and out-of-network) do not reimburse for 
Life-Coaching, review of records, extensive phone consultation or missed 
appointments.  
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